Tempus Open - Linnea Abon-Lennartsson

Linnea Abon-Lennartsson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Frisim (25) Personbasta: 00:44.02 AQUA-poang: 141 Datum: 2020-12-20 Tavling: JULRACET

2020

Tid

01:02.31

00:46.96

00:46.75

00:44.02

AQUA
49
116
117

141

Omgang
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2019-09-21
2020-09-14
2020-11-23

2020-12-20

Tavling

KRONOBERGSCUPEN
KRONOBERGSCUPEN
KRONOBERGSCUPEN

JULRACET 2020


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=327866
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=327866&amp;event=11&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=327866&amp;event=11&amp;Result_sort=fina_p.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=327866&amp;event=11&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=327866&amp;event=11&amp;Result_sort=result_date

